times 400

Up to
2,43,000

Up to
9,72,00,000

Up to
97,20,000

CONSOLATION   PRIZE 1,00,000 9 9,00,000 90,000
TOTAL 6,21,990 93,22,00,000 9,32,20,000

(g)  Amount offered as prize money : ₹93,22,00,000/- (Rupees Ninety three crore 

twenty two lakh  only)                       

(h) Periodicity of the draw : Bumper Draw

(i) Place where the draw
shall be conducted

: Thiruvananthapuram.

(j) The procedure for drawing the
prize winning tickets or prize
winners

:     The draw shall  be conducted in accordance